Video - FLEXIDOME micro 3100i
FLEXIDOME micro 3100i
u Compact design for discreet use with quick and
easy installation and set-up
u Up to 5MP resolution
u IVA Pro Buildings brings reliable deep-learning
based detection of persons and vehicles
u High Dynamic Range (HDR) to see every detail

Country of origin (non-GOV models) Thailand
(-GOV models) Taiwan
Ordering information
NUV-3702-F02 Micro dome 2MP HDR 137°
Fixed dome camera for indoor 30 fps surveillance with
H.264/H.265 and IVA Pro Buildings, 2MP, 137º lens,
IK08, NDAA compliant
Order number NUV-3702-F02
NUV-3702-F04 Micro dome 2MP HDR 106°
Fixed dome camera for indoor 30 fps surveillance with
H.264/H.265 and IVA Pro Buildings, 2MP, 106º lens,
IK08, NDAA compliant
Order number NUV-3702-F04
NUV-3702-F06 Micro dome 2MP HDR 58°
Fixed dome camera for indoor 30 fps surveillance with
H.264/H.265 and IVA Pro Buildings, 2MP, 58º lens,
IK08, NDAA compliant
Order number NUV-3702-F06
NUV-3703-F02 Micro dome 5MP HDR 131°
Fixed dome camera for indoor 30 fps surveillance with
H.264/H.265 and IVA Pro Buildings, 5MP, 131º lens,
IK08, NDAA compliant
Order number NUV-3703-F02
NUV-3703-F04 Micro dome 5MP HDR 101°
Fixed dome camera for indoor 30 fps surveillance with
H.264/H.265 and IVA Pro Buildings, 5MP, 101º lens,
IK08, NDAA compliant
Order number NUV-3703-F04
NUV-3703-F06 Micro dome 5MP HDR 56°
Fixed dome camera for indoor 30 fps surveillance with
H.264/H.265 and IVA Pro Buildings, 5MP, 56º lens,
IK08, NDAA compliant
Order number NUV-3703-F06
Video - FLEXIDOME micro 3100i 8 | 9
NUV-3702-F04H Micro dome 2MP HDR 106° HDMI
Fixed dome camera for indoor 30 fps surveillance with
H.264/H.265 and IVA Pro Buildings, 2MP, 106º lens,
IK08, HDMI, NDAA compliant
Order number NUV-3702-F04H
NUV-3703-F02H Micro dome 5MP HDR 131° HDMI
Fixed dome camera for indoor 30 fps surveillance with
H.264/H.265 and IVA Pro Buildings, 5MP, 131º lens,
IK08, HDMI, NDAA compliant
Order number NUV-3703-F02H
NUV-3702-F02-GOV Micro dome 2MP HDR 137°
Fixed dome camera for indoor 30 fps surveillance with
H.264/H.265 and IVA Pro Buildings, 2MP, 137º lens,
IK08, NDAA compliant and TAA compliant
Available in North America only
Order number NUV-3702-F02-GOV
NUV-3702-F04-GOV Micro dome 2MP HDR 106°
Fixed dome camera for indoor 30 fps surveillance with
H.264/H.265 and IVA Pro Buildings, 2MP, 106º lens,
IK08, NDAA compliant and TAA compliant
Available in North America only
Order number NUV-3702-F04-GOV
NUV-3702-F06-GOV Micro dome 2MP HDR 58°
Fixed dome camera for indoor 30 fps surveillance with
H.264/H.265 and IVA Pro Buildings, 2MP, 58º lens,
IK08, NDAA compliant and TAA compliant
Available in North America only
Order number NUV-3702-F06-GOV
NUV-3703-F02-GOV Micro dome 5MP HDR 131°
Fixed dome camera for indoor 30 fps surveillance with
H.264/H.265 and IVA Pro Buildings, 5MP, 131º lens,
IK08, NDAA compliant and TAA compliant
Available in North America only
Order number NUV-3703-F02-GOV
NUV-3703-F04-GOV Micro dome 5MP HDR 101°
Fixed dome camera for indoor 30 fps surveillance with
H.264/H.265 and IVA Pro Buildings, 5MP, 101º lens,
IK08, NDAA compliant and TAA compliant
Available in North America only